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T.R. CARS

Chris Smith Triumph TR3A
Bentley Orchard Triumph TR4

Roger McEwen Triumph TR6 PI
James Giddings Triumph TR7 V8
Nick Smith Triumph TR6
Roderick Warner Triumph TR7 V8
Tony Browne Dolomite Sprint
Larry Jeram-Croft Triumph TR7 V8
John Weedon Triumph TR4

Julian Webb Triumph TR3A

Len Olds Triumph TR4
CLASSIC MARQUES SPEED CHALLENGE

Charlie Delahunty Mazda MX5 Eunos
John Austin Porsche Boxster
Nigel Walton Triumph Spitfire
Mark Harris Mazda MX5

Phil Ludbrook Honda S2000 GT
Brian Marshall Marcos Mantula
Mark Everett TVR Griffith 500
Alan Davies TVR Griffith

Trevor McMaster Ginetta G32
Gordon Pearce Porsche Cayman
Andy Johnson Mazda MX5 Eunos
4-MX5 - ROAD CARS MX5s UP TO 2000 c.c.

Dean Dickens Mazda MX5 Sport
Charles Gaylard Mazda MX5
Christopher Burch Mazda MX5 Mk2 RS
4a - ROAD CARS - SERIES PRODUCTION UP TO 1400 c.c.

Steve Harris Austin Mini

Andrew Thorp Ford Fiesta

Piers Thynne Austin Cooper S
John Davey MG Midget

David Nutland BMC Mini

Steve Holley Ford Fiesta

4b - ROAD CARS - SERIES PRODUCTION 1401 TO 2000 c.c.

Jay Elliott Honda S2000

Matt Robinson Suzuki Ignis Sport
Richard Knowles Grande Punto Abarth
Sean Crombie Renault Clio 172
James Wills Renault Clio 197
Daniel Friel Honda Civic Type R
Peter Ramsden Mazda MX5 NC
Steve Jackman MG MGF

Anthony Record Mazda MX5

Ben Bowdidge Mazda MX5

Johnny Hulme Renault Alptine A110
Russell Davies Honda Civic Type R
Tim Forster Lotus Elan

Dean Cubitt Mazda MX5
Christopher Davies Honda Civic Type R
4c - ROAD CARS - SERIES PRODUCTION OVER 2000 c.c.

Gary Hull Ford Capri 3.0S
Richard Mullis Audi TT Coupe
Steve Cox VW Golf R

Isabella Lawrence Mitsubishi Evo 6 RS
Simon Neve Mitsu Lancer Evo6 RS
4d - ROAD CARS - SPECIALIST PRODUCTION, ANY CAPACITY
Malcolm Linder Lotus 11 Replica
Colin Bowdidge Caterham SuperSprint
Robert Brodie Fisher Fury

Clive Skipper Caterham 7 HPC
Chris Burridge Caterham 7 HPC

6 - MODIFIED CARS LIMITED PRODUCTION MARQUE SPORTS OVER 2000 c.c.
Paul Slade Jaguar E Type
Graham Beale Ginetta G33

Phil Price Porsche 930RS

7 - MODIFIED CARS - SERIES PRODUCTION UP TO 1400 c.c.

David Bean Rover Mini

Neil Turner Mini Cooper S

8 - MODIFIED CARS - SERIES PRODUCTION 1401 TO 2000 c.c.

Steve Bailey Ford Escort Mk 1

9 - MODIFIED CARS - SERIES PRODUCTION OVER 2000 c.c.

Daniel Reeve Aston Martin N24 GT4
Geoff Twemlow Subaru Impreza

Mark Walker Porsche Cayman S

2188
2383
2598
4600
2600
3500
1998
3096
2290
2188
2383

1600
3200
1500
1840
2000
3900t
4997
4300
1988
3400
1600

1840
1840
1840

1380
998t
1293
1380
1380
998t

1995
1490
1368t
1998
1998
1998
1999
1796
1840
1839
1550
1998
1800
1995
1998

3000

1781t
1994t
2000t
2300t

1310
1700
893

1998
1998

3800
2340t
3200t

1310
1380

1999

3400
2500t
3387t

00600

[o 2NN

OO0

®

@



Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

99
100
101
799
900

104
105
106

109
110
111
112
114
115

121
122
123
124
125

131
132
133

135
136

139
140
141

145
146
147
947

150
151

956

157
158

160
161
162
163
962

Tim Painter
Jim Herbert
Stephen Moore
Andrew Fraser
James Herbert
11 - MODIFIED CARS - SPECIALIST PRODUCTION, ANY CAPACITY
Ritchie Gatt Westfield Seiw
Martin Watson Westfield SEiW
Steve Holland Caterham Hayabusa

13 - HISTORICALLY INTERESTING (Pre 73)

AM Vantage GT4
Lancer Evo 5
Mitsubishi Evo 6 RS
AM Vantage GT4
Lancer Evo 5

James Dean Rudeani Special

Sue Hayes Palliser

Roger Deans Lola F5000 T142
Mike Broome Alexis Mk17 F3
Richard Fry Austin A35

Chris Cannell St Bruno Roughcutter

15a - SPORTS LIBRE CARS UP TO 1400 c.c.

Richard Wood Rover Mini Yamaha R1

Stuart Lugger Mini Cooper
Craig Russell Westfield XTR2
Peter Steel Radical SR1
Tim Pitfield DJ Firecat

19 - RACING CARS 601 TO 1100 c.c.

Adrian Lewis Empire Evo
Stephen Loadsman OMS Suzuki R/A
Murray Wakeham OMS CF96

20 - RACING CARS 1101 TO 1600 c.c. IN MEMORY OF RICHARD GAYLARD

Andrew Mathis
Pete Hammock

OMS PR
Empire Wraith

21a - RACING CARS 1601 TO 2000 c.c. (Normally Aspirated)

Roger Cock Pilbeam MP54
lan Tucker OMS 28
Tony Wiltshire Ralt RT34

TRIPLE M/ PIRELLI HSA SPEED CSHIP - Class A Saloon & Sports Cars

James Rushworth BMW E30

Rob Thomson Renault Clio 172 Cup
Jon Armory Mini Cooper S
Christopher Morgan Mini Cooper S

TRIPLE M/ PIRELLI HSA SPEED CSHIP - B2 Roadgoing Specialist Cars
Charles White Lotus Elise 111R
Anthony Earl Caterham 7 Roadsport
TRIPLE M/ PIRELLI HSA SPEED C'SHIP - C Mod Saloons & Sports Cars
Richard West Ford Sierra XR 4X4
Philip West Ford Sierra XR 4X4
TRIPLE M / PIRELLI HSA SPEED C'SHIP - D Mod Specialist Cars

Andrew Webber Lotus Europa 47D62 R
John Bradshaw Westfield SEiW

TRIPLE M / PIRELLI HSA SPEED C'SHIP - Classes | & J1 Racing Cars

Robin Maryon Jedi Mk2
Laurence Marks Van Diemen RF84
Ben Bonfield Jedi Mk4
Luke Trotman Force HC
Tony Bonfield Jedi Mk4

3400
2300t
2000t
4300
2300t

2340
1998s
1600

1498t
1598
5000
1845
1275
1700

998
998
1298
1340
1400

998
999
999

1277
1585

1998
1690
1998

2793
1998
1600s
1600s

1796
1800

2993s
2933s

4300t
2100

919
1600
998
998
998

®

@



